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FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 101 Mateusz Wojciechowski

2 102 Michal Wolek
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 103 Adam Klawinski

2 105 Rafal Lemanczyk

3 104 Cezary Lik
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - First Timer
Placing Competitor # Name

1 118 Bilarab Alsalami

2 108 Hubert Slotwinski

3 109 Tomasz Szewczyk
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Beginner Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 110 David Bartos

2 118 Bilarab Alsalami

3 112 Mariusz Zaba

4 111 Sebastian Masiarek
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 114 Marek Stachowiak

2 105 Rafal Lemanczyk

3 113 Bartosz Bobak



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 117 Bartlomiej Popielarczyk

2 115 Dawid Gwizdol

3 116 Bartosz Korzec

4 104 Cezary Lik
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 103 * Adam Klawinski *
2 118 Bilarab Alsalami

3 112 Mariusz Zaba

4 209 Lukasz Sobolewski

5 111 Sebastian Masiarek
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 119 Suood Alraei

2 114 Marek Stachowiak

3 113 Bartosz Bobak
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 107 Or Magdasi

2 120 Abdullah Al Hashmi
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 121 * Dawid Cnota *
2 110 David Bartos

3 118 Bilarab Alsalami

4 126 Dominik Trkan

5 123 Dawid Olszewski

6 209 Lukasz Sobolewski



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 127 Marcin Zielinski

2 125 Adam Suker

3 112 Mariusz Zaba

4 124 Lukas Smargauskas
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 101 Mateusz Wojciechowski
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 128 Bartosz Pogan
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - First Timer
Placing Competitor # Name

1 118 Bilarab Alsalami

2 130 Cezary Wojciechowski

3 108 Hubert Slotwinski
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Beginner C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 118 * Bilarab Alsalami *
2 101 Mateusz Wojciechowski

3 128 Bartosz Pogan

4 131 Stefano Mattei
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Beginner D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 210 Norbert Piotrowski

2 133 Benjamin Persson

3 130 Cezary Wojciechowski

4 132 Stef Daniels

5 111 Sebastian Masiarek



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 116 * Bartosz Korzec *
2 128 Bartosz Pogan

3 131 Stefano Mattei
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 118 Bilarab Alsalami

2 133 Benjamin Persson

3 130 Cezary Wojciechowski

4 132 Stef Daniels

5 111 Sebastian Masiarek
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 128 Bartosz Pogan

2 134 Omar Awidah
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 137 * Dilans Kurepins *
2 141 Lukasz Kuziak

3 138 Romain Lavaud

4 139 Marius Osmundsen

5 140 Gint Skenders

6 135 Mohammad Abdulaziz

7 116 Bartosz Korzec

8 136 Jeremy Blondeau
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 206 Mateusz Kolkowski

2 131 Stefano Mattei



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 142 Florent Dorizon

2 118 Bilarab Alsalami

3 144 Josip Kljajic

4 143 Wesley Grant

5 210 Norbert Piotrowski

6 132 Stef Daniels
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 145 Paulina Zawlocka
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 146 Eleonora Barkovska

2 145 Paulina Zawlocka
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 148 Agnieszka Gagatek

2 149 Michaela Kinc

3 152 Aga Tyszewicz

4 150 Agnieszka Lisiewicz

5 151 Katarzyna Staskowska

6 147 Ilona Dudka - Majda
 
 

Women's Figure - Beginner
Placing Competitor # Name

1 148 Agnieszka Gagatek

2 149 Michaela Kinc

3 155 Beatrycze Ryczaj - Urbanska

4 147 Ilona Dudka - Majda



 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 154 Sylwia Olszewska

2 151 Katarzyna Staskowska

3 155 Beatrycze Ryczaj - Urbanska

4 147 Ilona Dudka - Majda
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class
Placing Competitor # Name

1 154 Sylwia Olszewska

2 149 Michaela Kinc

3 152 Aga Tyszewicz

4 151 Katarzyna Staskowska

5 155 Beatrycze Ryczaj - Urbanska

6 150 Agnieszka Lisiewicz
 
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 159 Wiktoria Tokarska

2 158 Chiara Smiljanic

3 156 Olga Burlikowska

4 157 Oliwia Mularczyk

5 160 Klaudia Warnke
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 165 Karolina Wolska

2 164 Martina Kurkova

3 162 Sylwia Kowalska

4 161 Inesa Kovalioviene

5 163 Oksana Kulikova



 
 

Women's Bikini - First Timer
Placing Competitor # Name

1 163 Oksana Kulikova

2 166 Anastasia Melnyk

3 167 Slava Mirova
 
 

Women's Bikini - Beginner B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 159 * Wiktoria Tokarska *
2 169 Olena Kuzmenko

3 173 Aleksandra Dabrowska

4 167 Slava Mirova
 
 

Women's Bikini - Beginner D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 207 Dominika Sosnowska

2 170 Ewa Wojciechowska

3 177 Anastasiia Petrashkevych
 
 

Women's Bikini - Beginner E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 156 Olga Burlikowska

2 171 Natalia Benesiewicz

3 166 Anastasia Melnyk

4 172 Hanna Wilk
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 159 * Wiktoria Tokarska *
2 168 Marika Januszewska

3 173 Aleksandra Dabrowska

4 162 Sylwia Kowalska



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 170 Ewa Wojciechowska

2 157 Oliwia Mularczyk

3 160 Klaudia Warnke
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 156 Olga Burlikowska

2 179 Antonina Lastivka

3 172 Hanna Wilk

4 161 Inesa Kovalioviene
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 168 Marika Januszewska

2 157 Oliwia Mularczyk

3 173 Aleksandra Dabrowska
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 207 Dominika Sosnowska

2 175 Jordan Dixon

3 164 Martina Kurkova

4 176 Ewa Gulik

5 170 Ewa Wojciechowska

6 163 Oksana Kulikova

7 177 Anastasiia Petrashkevych
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 178 * Anna Faltova *
2 179 Antonina Lastivka

3 171 Natalia Benesiewicz

4 161 Inesa Kovalioviene



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 158 Chiara Smiljanic

2 165 Karolina Wolska

3 180 Francesca Pezzano
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 181 Wojciech Dymarski

2 106 Marcin Kalinski
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 182 Saleh Al Amri

2 183 Ahmad Saleh

3 184 Mahdi Selatnia

4 185 Adrian Zalewski

5 205 Dennis Roszkiewicz
 
 

Men's Physique - First Timer
Placing Competitor # Name

1 190 Nino White

2 185 Adrian Zalewski

3 212 Deron Arnold

4 106 Marcin Kalinski

5 186 Ariel Brzezinski



 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 187 Pawel Marciniak

2 188 Kacper Bakiewicz

3 189 Damian Piernaczyk

4 190 Nino White

5 185 Adrian Zalewski

6 205 Dennis Roszkiewicz

7 191 Saif Al Ansari
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 211 * Ireneusz Ptucha *
2 187 Pawel Marciniak

3 192 Michal Bogucki

4 188 Kacper Bakiewicz

5 208 Daniel Lipinski

6 183 Ahmad Saleh

7 205 Dennis Roszkiewicz

8 191 Saif Al Ansari
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 181 Wojciech Dymarski

2 193 Filip Dulat

3 189 Damian Piernaczyk

4 185 Adrian Zalewski

5 194 Matus Vysoky



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 200 Patryk Walczuk

2 199 Matt Lemay

3 135 Mohammad Abdulaziz

4 198 Ilkka Hulkko

5 195 Karol Spytkowski
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 211 * Ireneusz Ptucha *
2 201 Abdulla Almuhairi

3 182 Saleh Al Amri

4 187 Pawel Marciniak

5 192 Michal Bogucki

6 188 Kacper Bakiewicz

7 196 Angelo Cosentino

8 183 Ahmad Saleh

9 208 Daniel Lipinski

10 184 Mahdi Selatnia

11 202 Mohammad Muhsein

12 205 Dennis Roszkiewicz

13 191 Saif Al Ansari
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 204 Sebastian Mrowca

2 203 Anthony Gautham Ashok

3 181 Wojciech Dymarski

4 193 Filip Dulat

5 189 Damian Piernaczyk

6 194 Matus Vysoky
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